The Just War Theory
Conditions of a Just War:
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
Muslim attitudes to just war:




Is a just war possible?
Yes
No





























   


Peacemaking
Justice:


Forgiveness:


Reconciliation:


Islamic Relief:
Muslim Peace Fellowship:















































Peace
Nature of peace:

How is Islam a religion of peace?

Muslim teachings about peace:
1. In some cases it may be necessary to go to war to secure peace.
2. 
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Holy War
Teachings/quotes:






Teachings about holy war:
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WMD
Benefits
Problems
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                                       Conflict						               Pacifism
What is conflict?




What causes conflict?
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Muslim teachings and responses to conflict:
·  
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Quotes:






























































What is pacifism?



Quotes:



History of pacifism in Islam
Muslim teachings about passive resistance

















































Islam: peace and conflict
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